
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

422 

78 

161 

599 

125 

202 

281 

24 

126 

642 

650 

113 

50 

69 

Name 

Elizaveta LORENTS 

Elisabeth-Mary VAINRAUH 

Janek LOOTUS 

Indrek LINDPÄRG 

Pertti SALONEN 

Avely VILLAND 

Estere MIGLANE 

Kalev KALLAS 

Kristjan ŠAMARIN 

Celiin JÕESAAR 

Jane ILVES 

Madis POOL 

Sthella TOOMELA 

Jüri KUMMER 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Diff 

28.317 

41.653 

43.340 

49.744 

54.029 

59.384 

1:02.118 

1:11.118 

1:11.633 

1:16.241 

1:40.571 

2:16.681 

2:33.821 

Gap 

28.317 

13.336 

1.687 

6.404 

4.285 

5.355 

2.734 

9.000 

0.515 

4.608 

24.330 

36.110 

17.140 

In Lap 

1 

3 

4 

1 

3 

4 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

2 

5 

5 

Best Tm 

2:32.039 

2:39.583 

2:39.239 

2:40.791 

2:44.285 

2:43.677 

2:45.743 

2:43.868 

2:47.029 

2:46.237 

2:46.981 

2:53.038 

3:00.732 

3:03.519 

Points 

25 

22 

25 

22 

25 

20 

19 

20 

19 

18 

17 

22 

16 

25 

Class 

MX Naised 

MX Naised 

MX EVO 

MX EVO 

MX60 

MX Naised 

MX Naised 

MX EVO 

MX EVO 

MX Naised 

MX Naised 

MX60 

MX Naised 

MX Retro 

Entrant 

RedMoto Racing 

Pärnu Motoclub 

HardWork Racing 

KTL Racing 

Türi Motorsport 

Kagu Motoklubi 

Kagu Motoklubi 

Pärnu Motoclub 

KTL Racing 

Hiiumaa Motoharidus 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

28.317 

Avg. Speed 

43.651 

Best Lap Tm 

2:32.039 

Best Speed 

46.172 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

507 

185 

550 

634 

818 

Name 

Grete TIITUS 

Enn KINGO 

Ain KAUTLENBACH 

Enno KARTUS 

Janek MERILAINEN 

Laps 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2:53.466 

3:06.827 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

19.645 

13.361 

1 Lap 

4.609 

11.551 

In Lap 

4 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Best Tm 

3:05.060 

3:09.405 

3:11.976 

3:15.075 

3:17.062 

Points 

15 

20 

19 

22 

18 

Class 

MX Naised 

MX60 

MX60 

MX Retro 

MX EVO 

Entrant 

Türi Motorsport 

Lääne Motoklubi 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

28.317 

Avg. Speed 

43.651 

Best Lap Tm 

2:32.039 

Best Speed 

46.172 

Best Lap by 
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Lap 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(126) Kristjan ŠAMARIN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(642) Celiin JÕESAAR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(650) Jane ILVES 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(113) Madis POOL 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(50) Sthella TOOMELA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(69) Jüri KUMMER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(507) Grete TIITUS 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

2:49.197 
2:50.535 
2:47.648 
2:43.868 

2:50.137 

2:54.671 
2:49.793 
2:47.029 

2:49.064 
2:53.218 

2:52.769 
2:52.888 
2:48.179 
2:46.237 

2:48.802 

2:57.463 
2:52.041 
2:48.363 
2:46.981 

2:50.492 

2:54.125 
2:53.038 

2:53.159 
2:57.380 
3:00.034 

3:08.616 
3:01.943 
3:01.236 
3:02.195 
3:00.732 

3:10.640 
3:04.008 
3:06.734 
3:04.979 
3:03.519 

3:15.540 
3:12.440 

Diff 

+5.329 
+6.667 
+3.780 

+6.269 

+7.642 
+2.764 

+2.035 
+6.189 

+6.532 
+6.651 
+1.942 

+2.565 

+10.482 
+5.060 
+1.382 

+3.511 

+1.087 

+0.121 
+4.342 
+6.996 

+7.884 
+1.211 
+0.504 
+1.463 

+7.121 
+0.489 
+3.215 
+1.460 

+10.480 
+7.380 

Time of Day 

11:26:25.424 

11:29:15.959 

11:32:03.607 

11:34:47.475 

11:37:37.612 

11:26:27.508 

11:29:17.301 

11:32:04.330 

11:34:53.394 

11:37:46.612 

11:26:31.021 

11:29:23.909 

11:32:12.088 

11:34:58.325 

11:37:47.127 

11:26:33.858 

11:29:25.899 

11:32:14.262 

11:35:01.243 

11:37:51.735 

11:26:32.454 

11:29:25.492 

11:32:18.651 

11:35:16.031 

11:38:16.065 

11:26:46.069 

11:29:48.012 

11:32:49.248 

11:35:51.443 

11:38:52.175 

11:26:50.075 

11:29:54.083 

11:33:00.817 

11:36:05.796 

11:39:09.315 

11:26:54.900 

11:30:07.340 

Lap 

3 
4 
5 

(185) Enn KINGO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(550) Ain KAUTLENBACH 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(634) Enno KARTUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(818) Janek MERILAINEN 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

3:08.677 
3:05.060 

3:07.883 

3:10.852 
3:09.405 

3:12.822 
3:12.022 
3:15.298 

3:15.441 
3:11.976 

3:22.927 
3:20.963 

3:19.472 
3:15.075 

3:23.233 
3:18.684 

3:19.814 
3:17.062 

3:23.967 
3:26.335 

Diff 

+3.617 

+2.823 

+1.447 

+3.417 
+2.617 
+5.893 

+3.465 

+10.951 
+8.987 

+4.397 

+8.158 
+3.609 

+2.752 

+6.905 
+9.273 

Time of Day 

11:33:16.017 

11:36:21.077 

11:39:28.960 

11:26:52.774 

11:30:02.179 

11:33:15.001 

11:36:27.023 

11:39:42.321 

11:26:56.289 

11:30:08.265 

11:33:31.192 

11:36:52.155 

11:26:59.772 

11:30:14.847 

11:33:38.080 

11:36:56.764 

11:27:00.951 

11:30:18.013 

11:33:41.980 

11:37:08.315 

Lap 

(422) Elizaveta LORENTS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(78) Elisabeth-Mary VAINRAUH 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(161) Janek LOOTUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(599) Indrek LINDPÄRG 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(125) Pertti SALONEN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(202) Avely VILLAND 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(281) Estere MIGLANE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(24) Kalev KALLAS 

Lap Tm 

2:32.039 

2:32.746 
2:35.662 
2:38.136 
2:42.538 

2:45.518 
2:41.320 
2:39.583 

2:40.362 
2:41.289 

2:52.061 
2:41.802 
2:43.319 
2:39.239 

2:46.026 

2:40.791 

2:43.178 
2:45.447 
2:51.616 
2:42.714 

2:44.541 
2:49.114 
2:44.285 

2:46.430 
2:47.546 

2:45.128 
2:49.942 
2:47.796 
2:43.677 

2:49.505 

2:49.249 
2:45.860 
2:45.743 

2:46.269 
2:50.939 

Diff 

+0.707 
+3.623 
+6.097 

+10.499 

+5.935 
+1.737 

+0.779 
+1.706 

+12.822 
+2.563 
+4.080 

+6.787 

+2.387 
+4.656 

+10.825 
+1.923 

+0.256 
+4.829 

+2.145 
+3.261 

+1.451 
+6.265 
+4.119 

+5.828 

+3.506 
+0.117 

+0.526 
+5.196 

Time of Day 

11:26:06.412 

11:28:39.158 

11:31:14.820 

11:33:52.956 

11:36:35.494 

11:26:21.257 

11:29:02.577 

11:31:42.160 

11:34:22.522 

11:37:03.811 

11:26:26.761 

11:29:08.563 

11:31:51.882 

11:34:31.121 

11:37:17.147 

11:26:15.879 

11:28:59.057 

11:31:44.504 

11:34:36.120 

11:37:18.834 

11:26:17.863 

11:29:06.977 

11:31:51.262 

11:34:37.692 

11:37:25.238 

11:26:18.603 

11:29:08.545 

11:31:56.341 

11:34:40.018 

11:37:29.523 

11:26:26.067 

11:29:11.927 

11:31:57.670 

11:34:43.939 

11:37:34.878 
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